HRA 2917.00 3403.00 3403.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 3205.00 3739.00 3739.00

UNIFORM ALLOWANCE 1500.00 1750.00 1750.00

MONTHLY BONUS 833.00 972.00 972.00

PROVIDENT FUND 1475.00 1475.00

TOTAL EARNINGS  16669.00  TOTAL DEDUCTIONS 1475.00  

NET PAY      15194.00 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR ONLY)

INCOME TAX WORKSHEET FROM 01 APR 2023 - 31 MAR 2024

*You have opted for New Tax Regime